
ZSAV Nachwuchs Gruppenmeisterschaft 2014

Rangliste / Final .
1 Rang IIGruppe IISektion 11

Total IIEinzelpassen

1 Wohlen Wohlen ASV 917 187a/184 1184a/183a/179

Dominik Zürcher 184a

Benjamin Brändli 187 a

Andrea Dönni 183 a

Nikita Stutz 184

Nicole Hediger 179

2 Steinhausen Steinhausen ASG 901 192 1183 1181a/180 1165a

Nils Marti 181 a

Monika Hurschler 192

Aaron Iranyi 165 a

Ramona Blaser 183

David Felder 180

3 Dallenwil Dallenwil ASV 899 188 1182 1177 1177a/175a

Armin Theiler 188

Jonas Odermatt 177

Stefan Niederberger 182

Lara Barmettier 175a

Michelle Niederberger 177 a

4 Gurtnellen Gurtnellen ASG 871 186a/185a/184a/170a/146a

Silvan Mattli 186 a

Elena Tresch 146 a

Alessio Triulzi 170 a

Silvan Walker 184a

Jan Tresch 185a

5 Rothenburg Rothenburg ASV 861 191a/171a/170a/166a/163a

Tamara Roos 170 a

Jana Huwiler 191 a

Ronja Banz 163 a

Lorena Campillo 171 a

Tobias Kugel 166 a

6 Brestenegg-Ettiswil Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 844 181 1170a/167a/166a/160a

Timo Bättig 160 a

Sari na Helfenstein 166 a

Tobias Felber 181

Roman Schraner 167 a

Thierry Christen 170 a

7 Emmenbrücke Emmenbrücke ASG 808 177a/175 1170 1170a/116a

Adrian Burch 170

Manuel Ineichen 116 a

Josip Anicic 170 a

Selina Unternährer 177a

Peter Hasler 175
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Höchstresultate / Final ..
IResultatl ISektion IIName, Vorname IIWohnort 11 Jahrgang I

192 Stein hausen ASG: Hurschler Monika Steinhausen 1995

191 Rothenburg ASV: Huwiler Jana Kriens 2002

188 Dallenwil ASV: Theiler Armin Stans 1993

187 Wohlen ASV: Brändli Benjamin Merenschwand 1999

186 Gurtnellen ASG: Mattli Silvan Göschenen 1998

185 Gurtnellen ASG: Tresch Jan Intschi 1999

184 Gurtnellen ASG: Walker Silvan Wassen UR 1998
Wohlen ASV: Stutz Nikita Wohlen 1998

Zürcher Dominik Bünzen 1998

183 Steinhausen ASG: Blaser Ramona Baar 1991
Wohlen ASV: Dönni Andrea Wohlen AG 2000

182 Dallenwil ASV: Niederberger Stefan Dallenwil 1998

181 Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG: Felber Tobias Ettiswil 1997
Steinhausen ASG: Marti Nils Steinhausen 2001

180 Steinhausen ASG: Felder David Zug 1990

179 Wohlen ASV: Hediger Nicole Seon 1994

177 Dallenwil ASV: Niederberger Michelle Dallenwil 2002
Odermatt Jonas Dallenwil 1990

Emmenbrücke ASG: Unternährer Selina Emmenbrücke 1999

175 Dallenwil ASV: BarmettIer Lara Dallenwil 2001
Emmenbrücke ASG: Hasler Peter Emmen 1993

171 Rothenburg ASV: Campillo Lorena Kriens 2001

170 Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG: Christen Thierry Kottwil 2000
Emmenbrücke ASG: Anicic Josip Emmenbrücke 2003

Burch Adrian Emmenbrücke 1991
Gurtnellen ASG: Triulzi Alessio Gurtnellen 1999
Rothenburg ASV: Roos Tamara Rothenburg 2003

167 Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG: Schraner Roman Ettiswil 2000

166 Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG: Helfenstein Sarina Kottwil 2003
Rothenburg ASV: Kugel Tobias Rothenburg 2000

165 Steinhausen ASG: Iranyi Aaron Steinhausen 2000

163 Rothenburg ASV: Banz Ronja Kriens 2001

160 Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG: Bättig Timo Ettiswil 2000

146 Gurtnellen ASG: Tresch Elena Intschi 2002

116 Emmenbrücke ASG: Ineichen Manuel Emmenbrücke 2002

ZSAV Nachwuchs Gruppenmeisterschaft 2014 1 / 1 Samstag, 23. August 2014/18:08

B_GM30_EASVJinaLEinzel 1 PowerBowXP 12.2 (Access XP 1 05.03.20081 Copyright by M. Roth. CH-8197 Ratz) llizenznehmer: ZSAV


